
  2016 WEDA Conference Attendee List

 Name Email Address Organization

Adler, Jene jadler@schneiderec.com Schneider Enginering & Consultants
Alvarado, Nelson tkula@integrisprojects.com Integris Projects 
Arhelger, Martin martin.arhelger@nwdls.com North Water District Lab Services

Auernhamer, Steve SRAuernhamer@gldd.com Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Corporation
Balfour, Sharon sharon.balfour@la.gov State of Lousiana

Beck, Melvin tbeck@fourseasons-equip.com Four Seasons Equipment, Inc.
Bickel, Jody jody@msusa.com MSUSA

Bioseh, Collins collins.bioseh@us.bosch.com BOSCH
Boyd, Randy randy@rlbcontracting.com RLB Contracting, Inc.

Broussard, Chuck crbroussard@weeksmarine.com Weeks Marine, Inc.
Brown, Lindsay Foster Marketing
Bures, Jacob jbures@orionmarinegroup.com Orion Marine Group

Burgin, Ashton ashton.burgin16@gmail.com Galveston District - USACE
Buttles, James jbuttles@ptsi-us.com Pipe & Tubes Supply, Inc.

Cain, Alan alanc@orpp.com O'Rourke Petroleum
Campbell, Tricia tricia.c.campbell@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Cappellino, Tom tcappellino@westerndredging.org Western Dredging Association
Carelock, Don donald.w.carelock@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Carpenter, Bill bc@portofbeaumont.com Port of Beaumont
Carruth, Terri tcarruth@pipefloat.com Neptune Flotation

Casebeer, David dcasebeer@poha.com Port of Houston Authority
Catanzaro, Andrea andrea.catanzaro@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Chambers, Patrick patrick.a.chambers@usace.army.mil New Orleans District - USACE
Cheramie, Bradley bcheramie@mcdonoughmarine.com McDonough Marine Service
Collins, Georganna gcollins@ene.com Ecology and Environment, Inc.

Cooper, Ray rayc@wrcmarketing.com WRC Marketing
Covington, Ellie ellie.l.covington@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Coyle, Mark mcoyle@orionmarinegroup.com Orion Marine Group
Cox, Paul paccox@swbell.net Galveston District - USACE
Craig, Aan acraig@ses-services.com Survey Equipment Services
Dailey, Kim kim.dailey@teledyne.com Teledyne Marine

Davis, Andria Andria.E.Davis@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Davis, Bob bob.davis@rpsgroup.com RPS Group
Diehl, Bill bdiehl@txgulf.com Greater Houston Port Bureau

Dunchuck, James jdunchuck@salem-republic.com Salem Republic
Durnin, Thomas thomas.durnin@glo.texas.gov Texas General Land Office
Dyess, Travis travis.d.dyess@usace.army.mil Mobile District - USACE
Edwards, Aron aron.s.edwards@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Edwing, Rich richard.edwing@noaa.gov NOAA CO-OPS

Ekren, Timothy tekren@dutragroup.com Dutra 
Elms, Andy taelms@apolloenvironmental.com APOLLO ENVIRONMENTAL STRATEGIES, INC.

Emmons, Scott semmons@orionmarinegroup.com Orion Marine Group
Erickson, Jared Jared.B.Erickson@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Farrar, Will wfarrar@ene.com Ecology and Environment, Inc.
Finn, Lisa lisa_lathem@yahoo.com Galveston District - USACE

Fisher, Eddie eddie@dredgit.com
Fleming, Tim tfleming@kinneticlabs.net Kinnetic Labs

Forrest, Casey cforrest@anchorqea.com Anchor QEA
Fountain, Larry lfountain@navigationdistrict.org Sabine Neches Navigation District

Frabotta, Christopher christopher.c.frabotta@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
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Franks, Jessica franks.jessica@epa.gov EPA Region-6
Frenzel, Kevin Kevin.Frenzel@glo.texas.gov Texas General Land Office
Friend, Patrick pfriend@partrac.com PARTRAC Ltd
Futrell, Sarah Sarah.e.futrell@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Garcia, Andrew ag@subseatechnologies.com Subsea Technologies, Inc.
Garcia, Erin ergarcia@rosen-group.com ROSEN Group

Garcia, Francisco Frank.T.Garcia@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Garner, Donna dgarner@orpp.com O'Rourke Petroleum

Garske, Michael Michael.Garske@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Gherardi, Leonardo kstewart@alpineocean.com Alpine Ocean
Gorman, Jr.  John jgorman@fltranserv.com Houston Spoils, LLC

Gregg, Rhonda rhonda.gregg@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Engineering
Gwin, Vern william.v.gwin@usace.army.mil Mobile District - USACE

Hamminga, Dennis d.hamminga@royalihc.com IHC America Inc.
Hanson, Angie Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Corporation

Hanson, Bill WHHanson@gldd.com Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Corporation
Hargett, Kimberly khargett@crahouston.com CRA Associates

Hayley, Jason jhayley@tctrr.com Port of Texas City
Henry, Matthew matthew.t.henry@usace.army.mil USACE - SWD

Hernandez, Pablo Pablo.Hernandez@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Hernandez, Jackeline jackeline.hernandez@testamericainc.com Test America, Inc.

Hicks, Ronnie rhicks@portofportarthur.com Port of Port Arthur
Howard, Steven bsh1982@gmail.com Galveston District - USACE

Howell, Kyle nbrooks@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction
Hrametz, Joseph Joseph.J.Hrametz@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Hull, Jason hull@portfreeport.com Port of Freeport
Johns, Michael mjohns@freeportlng.com Freeport LNG
Huerta, Ryan huerta_ryan@yahoo.com
Jones, John jjones@customdredgeworks.com Custom Dredge Works, Inc.
Jones, Seth Seth.W.Jones@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Judith, Ashley ashley.judith@aecom.com AECOM
Kaufman, Matthew mkaufman@navigationdistrict.org Sabine Neches Navigation District

Kenny, John jkenny@callanmarineltd.com Callan Marine
Kinman, Belynda Belynda.Kinman@gmail.com Galveston District - USACE
Knuckey, David dmk@calhounport.com Calhoun Port Authority

Koesema, Daniel Dan@pocca.com Port of Corpus Christi Authority
Krause, JC jkrause@dutragroup.com Dutra 

Lamar, David dlamar@envirocon.com Envirocon 
Lemoine, Mark mark.lemoine@pbsgc.com Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel Company

Leslie, Andy donna.lucas@nch.com NCH Corporation
Lewis, Ray rlewis@rosen-group.com ROSEN Group

LEWIS, Richard r.lewis@hrwallingford.com HR Wallingford
Lytle, Bob Foster Marketing

Maglio, Coraggio coraggio.maglio@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Mahoney, Matthew matthew.mahoney@txdot.gov Texas Department of Transportation

Manuel, Jessica jessica.a.manuel@usace.army.mil New Orleans District - USACE
Martin, Monica monica@nwdls.com North Water District Lab Services
McClellan, Neil neil.mcclellan@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc.

McClellan, Parker parker.mcclellan@pbsgc.com Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel Company
McCloy, Cash cash@customdredgeworks.com Custom Dredge Works, Inc.
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McCoy, Derek derek@nwdls.com North Water District Lab Services
McDuffie, Seth william.mcduffie@kiewit.com Kiewit 

McDowell, Stephen stephen.mcdowell@tpwd.texas.gov Texas Parks & Wildlife
McGuire, Jessica Foster Marketing
McGuire, Maxie mmcguire@callanmarineltd.com Callan Marine, ltd
McMahan, Gary gmcmahan@poha.com Port of Houston Authority
Mercer, Haley haley.e.mercer@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Mecarini, Robert kstewart@alpineocean.com Alpine Ocean
Merrill, Kent kmerrill@osg.com OSG 

Mickle, Bruce bmickle@orionmarinegroup.com Orion Marine Group
Mire, David dmire@oc-gear.com Overton Chicago Gear

Mitchell, Kenneth kenneth.n.mitchell@usace.army.mil ERDC - USACE
Moore, Tina tmoore@apolloenviro.com Apollo Environmental Strategies, Inc.
Morris, John jlm@mikehooks.com Mike Hooks, Inc.

Munoz, Jacqueline jmunoz@poha.com Port of Houston Authority
Naquin, Jacob jjnaquin@conradindustries.com Conrad Industries
Olandt, Kurt ktolandt@dsddredge.com DSC Dredge, Company
Olsen, Karin karinunc@hotmail.com Anchor QEA

O'Neal, Bobby bobby.oneal@360factors.com 360 Factors
Parker, Marybeth marybeth.parker@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Parker, Owen aruiz@lloydeng.com Lloyd Engineering, Inc
Parkins, Terah lpace@suncoastresources.com Sun Coast Resources, Inc.
Perez, Gwen kristin.harney@freese.com Freese and Nichols, Inc.
Peters, Mike Bishop Lifting Products
Piper, Erin epiper@freeportlng.com Freeport LNG

Plunkett, John jplunkett@houston-pilots.com Houston Pilots
Pointon, Mark Mark.Pointon@usace.army.mil USACE - IWR

Pope, Brett brett.pope@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Rackard, Danny drackard@integrisprojects.com Integris Projects
Rajulu, Prasad prajulu@terracon.com Terracon Consultants, Inc.

Ransome, Chris Cransome@crahouston.com CRA Associates
Reinsch, Gary greinsch@mcgriff.com McGriff, Seibels & Williams, Inc.
Richards, Bob brichards@sam.biz Surveying And Mapping, LLC (SAM)
Rienstra, Allen RPS Group

Rienstra, William allen.rienstra@rpsgroup.com RPS Group
Roberts, Allyn ARoberts@McGriff.com McGriff, Seibels & Williams, Inc.

Rottner, William kstewart@alpineocean.com Alpine Ocean
Rountree, Joe NCH Corporation

Roy, Tyler troy@wilcomarshbuggies.com Wilco Marsh Buggies & Draglines
Ruchhoeft, Richard rruchhoeft@poha.com Port of Houston Authority

Rush, George george.f.rush@usace.army.mil Mobile District - USACE
Sanchez, Nelson nelson.r.sanchez@usace.army.mil Mobile District - USACE

Sarosdy, Jane jane@sarosdyconsulting.com Sarosdy Consulting
Savage, Albert bubba.savage@metso.com Metso Minerals

Schafer, Alexandra Alexandra.Schafer@usace.army.mil USACE
Scheibe, Eric escheibe@scheibeconsulting.com Scheibe Consulting
Schorr, Henry hschorr@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction
Shafer, Allie Alexandra.Schafer@usace.army.mil USACE - IWR

Shreve, Jason rondal.j.shreve@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Schwarz, Robert rschwarz@houstonspoils.com Houston Spoils, LLC
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Sen, Sidhartha tkula@integrisprojects.com Integris Projects
Sessions, Michael michael.g.sessions@usace.army.mil Mobile District - USACE
Seymour, Gawain gawain.seymour@lifting.com Bishop Lifting Products
Sheridan, Richard rsheridan@anvilattachments.com Anvil Attachments
Simnick, Thomas tpsimnick@weeksmarine.com Weeks Marine, Inc.

Smith, Andrew andrew.n.smith@usace.army.mil USACE - SWG
Smith, Brian brian.smith1@uscg.mil VTS Houston/Galveston
Smith, Rick rsmith@inland-dredging.com Inland Dredging

Souliere, Michael mpsouliere@eprod.com Enterprise Products
Stroik, Mark mark.stroik@atkinsglobal.com Atkins Global

Suedel, Burton burton.suedel@usace.army.mil ERDC - USACE
Sullivan, John jsullivan@sullivaninterests.com Callan Marine

Strawn, William billyjoestrawn@icloud.com
Tatro, Pete petetatro@tdi-bi.com TDI Brooks
Taylor, Ancil ataylor@cfbean.com CF Bean Dredging Company
Taylor, Gene genetaylor.ms@gmail.com
Taylor, Trey trey@matthewsbrothersinc.net Matthews Brothers, Inc.
Teinert, Carl c.teinert@rsa-env.com 360 Factors

Thibodeaux, Lynn lpthibodeaux@conradindustries.com Conrad Industries
Thompson, Erin Ethompson@houstonspoils.com Houston Spoils, LLC
Tirpak, Sharon sharon.tirpak@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Thomas III, Robert robert.c.thomas@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Tolley, Gina Gina_Tolley@kindermorgan.com Kinder Morgan

van Ingen, Leo W. www.royalinc.com IHC America Inc.
Vincent, Mark mvincent@poha.com Port of Houston Authority
Vuskov, Sarah sarah.vuskov@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc.
Wade, Mack mac@portofmc.com Port of Morgan City

Wainright, Ashley ashley.wainright@usace.army.mil USACE - MVN
Walker, James jwalker@aapa-ports.org American Association of Port Authorities

Warwick, Michael nbrooks@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction
Weber, Chris cris.weber@freese.com Freese & Nichols

Weber, Marisa marisa@lloydeng.com Lloyd Engineering
Weston, Dave david.weston@hdrinc.com HDR, Inc.
Whalen, Scott scott.k.whalen@uscg.mil MSU Port Arthur - USCG

White, Jere OSG 
White, Tom Thomas.E.White@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE

Whitmeyer, Kelsey Foster Marketing
Wilkens, Justin justin.l.wilkens@usace.army.mil ERDC - USACE
Williams, Byron byron.d.williams@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
Williams, Tony janette.gibreal@glo.texas.gov Texas General Land Office
Wingate, Eric ewingate@javeler.com Javeler Construction Co. Inc.

Zetterstrom, COL Lars Lars.N.Zetterstrom2@usace.army.mil Galveston District - USACE
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